
 

 

 

2018 TOP SOCCER SCHEDULE 
 

Sunday, August 19  Practice 3:30 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
Bring a soccer ball with your name on it to practice if you have one! 

 

Wednesday, August 22 Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 

 

Sunday, Aug 26  Practice 4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Wednesday, Aug 29 Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday, Sept 2   Labor Day weekend, No practice or games 
 

Wednesday, Sept 5  Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday, Sept 9  Practice 4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
     

Wednesday, Sept 12 Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday, Sept 16  Practice 4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Wednesday Sept 19 Game  6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday Sept 23   Game  4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
PICTURE DAY See your coach for times.  Some teams will have pictures before 4 PM 

 

Wednesday Sept 26 Game  6 - 7 PM   Oak Grove Park 
Note:  Wednesday time change to 6 PM from 6:30 PM due to it getting dark earlier. 
 

Sunday Sept 30  Game  4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Wednesday Oct 3             Game 6 - 7 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Saturday Oct 6   Fall Classic Hosted by Cincinnati TOP Soccer in Mason 
 

Sunday Oct 7 No Practice or Game due to Tournament on Sat 
 

Wednesday Oct 10  Game  6 - 7 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday Oct 14  Game  4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
     

Sunday Nov 4  End of the Season Banquet  (Details to Follow) 

  At the Presidential Banquet Center in Kettering 

 
 

Note: We will not practice or play games if it is raining.  If you are unsure 

as to whether we will play on a particular day, call the South Dayton TOP 

Soccer Information line at (937) 985-7735 for a recorded message two  

hours before practices or games. 


